
Unit:Persons,%

Year Total

Against

Public

Safety

Homicide Injury Larceny Robbery

Money

Laundering

Control Act

Fraud

Controlling

Guns,

Ammunition

and Knives

Act

Narcotics

Hazard

Prevention

Act

Others

2021 122 37 - 6 16 1 1 6 14 17 24

2022 85 32 - 5 5 - 4 2 7 12 18

2023 112 33 - 4 11 - 4 8 6 17 29

2024 123 47 2 7 11 - 10 7 9 17 13

2025 108 18 - 3 13 1 15 7 7 21 23

2026 Feb. 17 - - 1 2 - 4 1 2 2 5

% 100.0 - - 5.9 11.8 - 23.5 5.9 11.8 11.8 29.4

Penghu Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice
New Prisoners by Type of Offense
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